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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls 8&U 100 Free Relay

WG VS PR 2015 1 S A Relay WG 7/18/2015  1:17.93 F

Coco Proctor (8) Kaitlyn Kouser (7)Sloan Whelehan (6) Meredith Whelehan (8)

WE VS WG 2 S A Relay WE 7/2/2015   1:18.10 F

Emily Schwarzwalder (8) Isabella Partridge (8)Reese Hetzer (8) Audrey Boggs (8)

BR at SB 2015 3 S A Relay BR 7/11/2015   1:19.26 F

Lauren Lett (7) Gabriela Fernandez (8)Gianna Surace (8) Kylie McMurray (7)

SB vs BR 2015 4 S A Relay SB 7/11/2015   1:19.37 F

Jordyn Chezem (8) Bethany Trzeciak (8)Elizabeth Arthur (7) Eliana Delgado (8)

GF AT WE 5 S A Relay GF 7/18/2015   1:19.78 F

Carlyn McKendrick (8) Keira Fohring (8)Sabrina Schonewise (8) Chelsea Calhoun (8)

HG at DB 6 S A Relay HG 7/18/2015   1:20.19 F

Nora R. Ragonese (8) Kaelynn B. Jackson (7)Riley Bygott (8) Ava S. Kasper (8)

GP vs KE 2015 7 S A Relay GP 7/18/2015   1:20.63 F

Katie Weiss (8) Sienna Kudless (7)Scarlett McGlinchey (7) Isabela Valle (8)

PO vs CB 2015 8 S A Relay PO 7/18/2015   1:21.34 F

Sophia G. Bordi (8) Ellie Davis (8)Tessa Devone (8) Logan Shields (8)

CB at PO 2015 9 S A Relay CB 7/18/2015   1:22.58 F

Grace Ward (7) Jenna McGovern (8)Kylie Ruggieri (7) Mia Longo (8)

OO AT GP 10 S A Relay OO 6/27/2015   1:23.09 F

Angel Dalumpines (8) Adrianna Bui (8)Isabella Tonghini (8) Lily Conlon (7)

ER @ BR 2015 11 S A Relay ER 7/18/2015   1:23.14 F

Emma Devine (7) Julia Haciski (8)Bridget Bryce (8) Maeve Kirwan (8)

BF AT CV 2015 12 S A Relay BF 7/18/2015   1:23.62 F

Anna Marquardt (8) Tatum Woods (8)Avery Gallagher (8) Adriana Lai (8)

DB vs HG 13 S A Relay DB 7/18/2015   1:24.56 F

Camryn Tilger (0) Maggie Ronkowski (8)Kaitlyn Ronkowski (8) Riannon Sullivan (8)

PR @ WG 2015 14 S A Relay PR 7/18/2015   1:25.03 F

Jayne Mansukani (8) Megan Nelson (8)Julia Zimmermann (8) Gabrielle Sickler (8)

KE at GP - A Meet 15 S A Relay KE 7/18/2015   1:25.50 F

Jessica Scott (8) Olivia Barclay (8)Angelina Anzideo (8) Kennedy Plefka (8)

CV vs BF 2015 16 S C Relay CV 7/18/2015   1:27.41 F

Bryce Westervelt (8) Hazel Lymper (8)Abigail Emmert (8) Addison Petti (8)

WC at DF 17 S A Relay WC 7/18/2015   1:28.28 F

Sara Montaquila (8) Megan Treglia (8)Lila Vindick (7) Sarah Cohen (8)

TH at KE 18 S A Relay TH 6/27/2015   1:29.31 F

Isabella Ferrante (8) Sophie Rowell (6)Lauren O'Leary (8) Charlotte Owens (7)

DF vs WC 2015 19 S A Relay DF 7/18/2015   1:31.68 F

Grace Hannan (8) Emily Fox (8)Elizabeth Keating (7) Tori Volm (8)

TC At ST 20 S A Relay TC 7/18/2015   1:32.28 F

Gabriella Bolton (8) Ashley Porreca (7)Raegan Langowski (7) Lina Guzlan (7)

WW vs TH 2015 21 S A Relay WW 7/18/2015   1:33.98 F

Olivia Dragan (7) Katie Miglin (8)Molly Doppler (6) Elizabeth Dieker (7)

GB vs RT 2015 22 S A Relay GB 7/18/2015   1:34.29 F

Emma Morda (8) Jordyn Gentile (6)Sofia Yucis (8) Riely Dowdy (8)

FH AT WC 2015 23 S A Relay FH -NJ 7/2/2015   1:34.60 F

Grace Ewing (8) Sofia Tufano (7)Cecie Zhang (8) Natalie Driscoll (8)

WL at FH 2015 24 S A Relay WL 7/18/2015   1:35.75 P

Emily Schollins (7) Jewel Yoon (8)Sophia Liu (8) Charleston Pike (8)

VS at RD 2015 25 S A Relay VS 7/18/2015   1:36.25 F

Keely Harris (7) Eva Cona (8)Paige Wagner (7) Mattea Dieckmann (8)

GT at CV  2015 26 S A Relay GT 7/11/2015   1:39.59 F

Aine Kennedy (7) Olivia Coleman (8)Kennedy Seeley-Moore (8) Reese Mulford (7)

ST vs TC 7-18 27 S A Relay ST 7/18/2015   1:40.81 F

Reagan Sheehan (6) Kennedy Davis (7)Haley Dennis (8) Khaliah Duckett (8)
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Time P/F/S Relay

HA vs CH 2015 28 S A Relay HA 7/18/2015   1:41.23 F

Erin Cortes (7) Madison Marsh (8)Tessa Mignatti (6) Megan Royal (7)

WO vs SB 2015 29 S A Relay WO 7/18/2015   1:41.50 F

Anna DeNick (8) Cassie Markel (7)Addison Wright (8) Anna Weinberg (7)

WS VS CV 30 S A Relay WS 7/2/2015   1:44.08 F

Addison Pedrini (7) Bailey Rooney (8)Campbell Basu (6) Lily Pushkar (8)

CR vs RD 2015 Meet 4 of 5 31 S A Relay CR 7/11/2015   1:47.84 F

Allie Huck (8) Sara Lodge (6)Alyssa Berry (7) Violet Kornegay (7)

WD vs KE 32 S A Relay WD 6/20/2015   1:49.78 F

Mira Wang (8) Shayna Jaroslaw (8)Madison Krieger (7) Gabriella Rosario (8)

RT AT GB 2105 33 S A Relay RT 7/18/2015   2:02.38 F

Eleni Waldhauser (8) Molly Lawson (6)Eve Fencl (7) Molly Joyce (8)

WB AT VS 34 S A Relay WB 7/2/2015   2:08.86 F

Taylor Wait (8) Isabella Kirk (7)Audrey Kipp (6) Mara Fegley (7)

RD VS VO 2015 35 S A Relay RD 7/18/2015   2:18.69 F

Mackenzi Cerchiaro (5) Kali Collins (6)Lindsey Parone (7) Olivia Jack (5)

CH AT BF 36 S A Relay CH 7/4/2015   2:19.90 F

Madison Cotter (8) Elizabeth Zimmer (7)Enika Kerr (6) Cece Kish (5)

Girls 8&U 100 Medley Relay

WG AT WE 2015 1 S A Relay WG 7/2/2015   1:29.72 F

Coco Proctor (8) Meredith Whelehan (8)Ava Ellis (8) Kaitlyn Kouser (7)

GF AT WE 2 S A Relay GF 7/18/2015   1:30.22 F

Keira Fohring (8) Chelsea Calhoun (8)Carlyn McKendrick (8) Sabrina Schonewise (8)

WE VS WG 3 S A Relay WE 7/2/2015   1:30.42 F

Isabella Partridge (8) Emily Schwarzwalder (8)Audrey Boggs (8) Reese Hetzer (8)

SB vs BR 2015 4 S A Relay SB 7/11/2015   1:30.72 F

Jordyn Chezem (8) Eliana Delgado (8)Maura McGrath (8) Elizabeth Arthur (7)

PR @ WG 2015 5 S A Relay PR 7/18/2015   1:31.21 F

Jayne Mansukani (8) Gabrielle Sickler (8)Ryan Eldred (8) Megan Nelson (8)

CB at PO 2015 6 S C Relay CB 7/18/2015   1:31.94 F

Jenna McGovern (8) Mia Longo (8)Grace Ward (7) Kylie Ruggieri (7)

PO vs CB 2015 7 S A Relay PO 7/18/2015   1:32.06 F

Tessa Devone (8) Ellie Davis (8)Logan Shields (8) Sophia G. Bordi (8)

GP vs OO 2015 8 S A Relay GP 6/27/2015   1:33.22 F

Scarlett McGlinchey (7) Isabela Valle (8)Sienna Kudless (7) Katie Weiss (8)

BF AT CV 2015 9 S A Relay BF 7/18/2015   1:33.70 F

Mary Perry (8) Tatum Woods (8)Anna Marquardt (8) Adriana Lai (8)

CV vs BF 2015 10 S A Relay CV 7/18/2015   1:34.00 F

Abigail Emmert (8) Hazel Lymper (8)Rebecca Armstrong (8) Bryce Westervelt (8)

OO vs TH 11 S A Relay OO 7/1/2015   1:35.60 F

Isabella Tonghini (8) Adrianna Bui (8)Angel Dalumpines (8) Lily Conlon (7)

BR at PO 2015 12 S A Relay BR 7/2/2015   1:35.65 F

Lauren Lett (7) Kylie McMurray (7)Gianna Surace (8) Gabriela Fernandez (8)

HG vs GF 13 S A Relay HG 7/11/2015   1:37.15 F

Ella A. Mango (8) Kaelynn B. Jackson (7)Hannah M. Maguire (8) Ava S. Kasper (8)

DB vs HG 14 S A Relay DB 7/18/2015   1:38.20 F

Riannon Sullivan (8) Maggie Ronkowski (8)Vivian Hollenbeck (8) Kaitlyn Ronkowski (8)

KE at WW - A Meet 15 S A Relay KE 7/1/2015   1:38.32 F

Jessica Scott (8) Olivia Barclay (8)Kennedy Plefka (8) Angelina Anzideo (8)

WC at DF 16 S A Relay WC 7/18/2015   1:39.41 F

Lila Vindick (7) Sarah Cohen (8)Megan Treglia (8) Sara Montaquila (8)

VS at CR 2015 17 S A Relay VS 6/20/2015   1:39.64 F

Janey Vastano (8) Eva Cona (8)Mattea Dieckmann (8) Paige Wagner (7)

ER @ BR 2015 18 S A Relay ER 7/18/2015   1:41.31 F

Maeve Kirwan (8) Julia Haciski (8)Katie Brown (5) Bridget Bryce (8)
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Time P/F/S Relay

TH at OO 19 S A Relay TH 7/1/2015   1:41.87 F

Isabella Ferrante (8) Lauren O'Leary (8)Macie Madden (8) Charlotte Owens (7)

FH AT WC 2015 20 S A Relay FH -NJ 7/2/2015   1:47.75 F

Cecie Zhang (8) Natalie Driscoll (8)Grace Ewing (8) Sofia Tufano (7)

GB vs RT 2015 21 S A Relay GB 7/18/2015   1:49.96 F

Molly Kirk (8) Sofia Yucis (8)Emma Morda (8) Riely Dowdy (8)

DF at WL 2015 22 S A Relay DF 7/11/2015   1:50.33 F

Elizabeth Keating (7) Tori Volm (8)Emily Fox (8) Grace Hannan (8)

WW VS KE 2015 23 S A Relay WW 7/1/2015   1:50.69 F

Olivia Dragan (7) Elizabeth Dieker (7)Molly Doppler (6) Katie Miglin (8)

HA vs CH 2015 24 S A Relay HA 7/18/2015   1:53.40 F

Megan Royal (7) Madison Marsh (8)Erin Cortes (7) Tessa Mignatti (6)

WL at WC 2015 25 S A Relay WL 6/20/2015   1:55.40 F

Ella Davis (8) Charleston Pike (8)Jewel Yoon (8) Emily Schollins (7)

WO vs SB 2015 26 S A Relay WO 7/18/2015   1:55.72 F

Anna Weinberg (7) Anna DeNick (8)Addison Wright (8) Cassie Markel (7)

WS at GT 27 S A Relay WS 7/18/2015   1:56.09 F

Lainey Palmer (8) Lily Pushkar (8)Sophia Bennett (7) Addison Pedrini (7)

ST @ WC 28 S A Relay ST 7/11/2015   1:57.26 F

Ellie Tallman (7) Kennedy Davis (7)Reagan Sheehan (6) Khaliah Duckett (8)

WD at OO 29 S A Relay WD 7/18/2015   1:58.03 F

Madison Krieger (7) Shayna Jaroslaw (8)Mira Wang (8) Madeline Zeuli (8)

CR vs RT 2015 Meet 2 of 5 30 S A Relay CR 6/27/2015   1:58.65 F

Alyssa Berry (7) Sara Lodge (6)Allie Huck (8) Violet Kornegay (7)

GT vs WS 2015 31 S A Relay GT 7/18/2015   2:01.13 F

Kylie Stipes (7) Reese Mulford (7)Aine Kennedy (7) Olivia Coleman (8)

TC AT WL 32 S A Relay TC 7/4/2015   2:01.66 F

Lina Guzlan (7) Ireland Reynolds (8)Raegan Langowski (7) Ashley Porreca (7)

RT AT GB 2105 33 S A Relay RT 7/18/2015   2:14.81 F

Eleni Waldhauser (8) Molly Lawson (6)Molly Joyce (8) Eve Fencl (7)

RD VS VO 2015 34 S A Relay RD 7/18/2015   2:29.96 F

Mackenzi Cerchiaro (5) Kali Collins (6)Olivia Jack (5) Lindsey Parone (7)

WB AT RT2 35 S A Relay WB 6/20/2015   2:43.30 F

Taylor Wait (8) Isabella Kirk (7)Mara Fegley (7) Audrey Kipp (6)

Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay

DB vs WG 1 S A Relay DB 7/11/2015   1:11.16 F

Lillian Derivaux (10) Darrah Shuff (10)Kalena Gatesman (10) Abby Zane (10)

ER @ CB 2015 2 S A Relay ER 7/11/2015   1:11.25 F

Tabitha Thorpe (10) Laura Powers (10)Allie Brown (10) Makayla Cordova (10)

WG VS PR 2015 3 S A Relay WG 7/18/2015   1:11.80 F

Amelia Wright (10) Lilliana Kuball (9)Isabella Carle (10) Molly McDonnell (10)

PO vs CB 2015 4 S A Relay PO 7/18/2015   1:13.38 F

Riley Grahl (10) Abigail Neely (10)Maddie Waggoner (10) Allison Barrett (10)

CB at PO 2015 5 S A Relay CB 7/18/2015   1:14.15 F

Samantha Yerkes (9) Reilly McGlinn (10)Elizabeth Lang (10) Kennedy Erdman (9)

BR at PO 2015 6 S A Relay BR 7/2/2015   1:15.37 F

Natalie Bayes (10) Lindsey Lett (10)Danielle McCarthy (10) Allie DeFrehn (9)

SB vs BR 2015 7 S A Relay SB 7/11/2015   1:15.61 F

Meera Sholevar (9) Isabel Trzeciak (10)Mia Peper (10) Caitlin Barr (10)

WW VS GP 2015 8 S A Relay WW 7/10/2015   1:16.11 F

Mallory McArthur (10) Anna Phelps (10)Kylee A. Kaldrovics (10) Noelle G. Dragan (9)

GF AT DB 9 S A Relay GF 7/4/2015   1:16.66 F

Lauren Eagle (10) Madelyn Clark (9)April Rose Avila (10) Mary Kathryn Collins (10)

WO vs SB 2015 10 S A Relay WO 7/18/2015   1:17.31 F

Ashley Weinberg (10) Reina Garbarino (9)Abigail Kulinski (10) Elizabeth Salamanca (10)
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Time P/F/S Relay

WC vs FH 11 S A Relay WC 7/4/2015*   1:17.47 F

Emma Dimter (9) Erica Kerner (10)Olivia Lass (9) Alicia Albuquerque (9)

OO vs TH 11 S A Relay OO 7/1/2015*   1:17.47 F

Katarina Gagnon (10) Ava Moyer (9)Emma Behm (10) Meghan Finnegan (10)

WE VS GF 13 S A Relay WE 7/18/2015   1:18.00 F

Zoe DeAngelis (9) Colleen Finnan (10)Abigail Boggs (10) Madeline Hohl (9)

TH vs GP 14 S A Relay TH 6/20/2015   1:18.70 F

Emily May Ricci (10) Mary Kate Owens (10)Thea Spellmeyer (10) Ella Axelson (10)

PR v DB 2015 15 S A Relay PR 6/27/2015   1:18.91 F

Caroline Corbin (10) Emma Greer (9)Emma Frith (10) Keira McKeon (10)

FH VS WL 2015 16 S A Relay FH -NJ 7/18/2015   1:19.16 F

Emily Fekete (9) Hope Haney (10)Jacqueline Smith (10) Meredith Bailey (10)

GP at WD 2015 17 S A Relay GP 7/1/2015   1:21.72 F

Julia Rafferty (10) Casey Morgan (9)Kacie Gadzinski (9) Chloe Morris (10)

CV vs BF 2015 18 S A Relay CV 7/18/2015   1:23.54 F

Lauryn Lomon (10) Katie Pierlott (9)Kiera McMillan (10) Ava Hawk (10)

VS at CR 2015 19 S A Relay VS 6/20/2015   1:24.46 F

Emily Stewart (10) Emma Baron (9)Natalie Vana (10) Christina Beggs (10)

STvs DF 20 S A Relay ST 7/4/2015   1:24.66 F

Julia Bocaj (10) Jade Wiley (10)Shay Wiley (9) Madeline Whalen (9)

BF AT CV 2015 21 S A Relay BF 7/18/2015   1:25.25 F

Paige Frankenfield (9) Maesie Baker (9)Gabriella Niv (9) Kylie Schimpf (9)

GB @ RD 2015 22 S A Relay GB 6/20/2015   1:25.28 F

Ava-Claire Vandergrift (9) Caroline Kaderabek (9)Haley Denick (10) Abby Dilorenzo (9)

HG at DB 23 S A Relay HG 7/18/2015   1:25.94 F

Sara A. Brennan (10) Natalie M. Schmidt (10)Olivia M. Hogan (9) Isabella R. Scarpato (10)

WD vs GP 24 S A Relay WD 7/4/2015   1:26.25 F

Claudia Fulton (10) Brianna Swartz (10)Lilly Davis (9) Lindsay Parkhill (9)

RD VS GB 2015 25 S A Relay RD 6/20/2015   1:28.25 F

HA vs CH 2015 26 S A Relay HA 7/18/2015   1:28.78 F

Lizzie Sommeling (10) Annie Zeigler (10)Emma Graser (9) Payton Royal (10)

DF at ST 2015 27 S A Relay DF 7/2/2015   1:28.94 F

Keira Federline (10) Jenna Babroff (10)Lindsey Eattock (9) Erin Graham (10)

WL vs. ST 2015 28 S A Relay WL 6/27/2015   1:29.24 P

Giuliana Puglisi (9) Paige Watson (10)Madeline Dold (9) Jillian Seta (10)

GT vs WS 2015 29 S A Relay GT 7/18/2015   1:30.01 F

Bridget Hitchner (9) Caroline Kennedy (10)Ryleigh Cheesman (9) McChristie Williams (9)

TC AT WL 30 S A Relay TC 7/4/2015   1:30.59 F

Mia Scotto (9) Amelia Cooper (9)Corinne Langowski (10) Marissa Vagnoni (10)

CH AT HA 31 S A Relay CH 7/18/2015   1:32.45 F

Joanna Le (10) Cassidy McGonigle (10)Jasmine Le (9) Gabrielle Hart (10)

WS at GT 32 S A Relay WS 7/18/2015   1:32.60 F

Grace Wahl (10) Hanna Shein (10)Anna Tobler (9) Talia Morrison (9)

KE VS OO - A Meet 33 S A Relay KE 7/11/2015   1:33.39 F

Mackenzie Schneider (9) Amilia Keagle (10)Julia Green (10) Madisyn Bidey (9)

CR at WB 2015 Meet 5 of 5 34 S A Relay CR 7/18/2015   1:33.91 F

Lucy Miller (10) Elizabeth Morgan (10)Emma Berry (10) Katy Horner (10)

WB AT RT2 35 S A Relay WB 6/20/2015*   5:55.55 F

Norah Dolan (10) Samira Akkari (9)Natalie Belz (10) Abigail Lovelidge (6)

RT VS VS 2015 35 S A Relay RT 7/11/2015*   5:55.55 F

Isabella Molz (9) Emily Blaskovich (10)Molly Joyce (8) Cate Merkx (10)

Girls 9-10 200 Free Relay

DB vs WG 1 S A Relay DB 7/11/2015   2:16.19 F

Kate Ruona (10) Lillian Derivaux (10)Kalena Gatesman (10) Abby Zane (10)
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ER @ BR 2015 2 S A Relay ER 7/18/2015   2:17.59 F

Makayla Cordova (10) Tabitha Thorpe (10)Allie Brown (10) Laura Powers (10)

PO vs CB 2015 3 S A Relay PO 7/18/2015   2:20.59 F

Riley Grahl (10) Campbell Willard (9)Allison Barrett (10) Maddie Waggoner (10)

WG AT DB 2015 4 S A Relay WG 7/11/2015   2:21.19 F

Molly McDonnell (10) Karlie Warner (10)Lilliana Kuball (9) Amelia Wright (10)

BR at PO 2015 5 S A Relay BR 7/2/2015   2:21.28 F

Allie DeFrehn (9) Natalie Bayes (10)Danielle McCarthy (10) Lindsey Lett (10)

CB v ER 2015 6 S A Relay CB 7/11/2015   2:23.28 F

Reilly McGlinn (10) Samantha Yerkes (9)Kennedy Erdman (9) Elizabeth Lang (10)

TH at WW 7 S A Relay TH 7/18/2015   2:24.17 F

Emily May Ricci (10) Thea Spellmeyer (10)Ella Axelson (10) Mary Kate Owens (10)

OO AT GP 8 S A Relay OO 6/27/2015   2:24.38 F

Meghan Finnegan (10) Ava Moyer (9)Emma Behm (10) Katarina Gagnon (10)

WC vs ST 9 S A Relay WC 7/11/2015   2:24.82 F

Emma Dimter (9) Alicia Albuquerque (9)Elizabeth Cohen (10) Erica Kerner (10)

WW VS GP 2015 10 S A Relay WW 7/10/2015   2:25.24 F

Noelle G. Dragan (9) Mallory McArthur (10)Kylee A. Kaldrovics (10) Anna Phelps (10)

FH VS WL 2015 11 S A Relay FH -NJ 7/18/2015   2:26.47 F

Emily Fekete (9) Meredith Bailey (10)Jacqueline Smith (10) Hope Haney (10)

WO vs CB 2015 12 S A Relay WO 7/1/2015   2:26.82 F

Karli Eldabh (10) Julia Fanning (9)Elizabeth Salamanca (10) Abigail Kulinski (10)

SB vs BR 2015 13 S A Relay SB 7/11/2015   2:27.86 F

Caitlin Barr (10) Meera Sholevar (9)Isabel Trzeciak (10) Mia Peper (10)

GP vs KE 2015 14 S A Relay GP 7/18/2015   2:28.40 F

Chloe Morris (10) Rachel Carapella (10)Kacie Gadzinski (9) Casey Morgan (9)

GF AT WE 15 S A Relay GF 7/18/2015   2:33.83 F

Madelyn Clark (9) Abby Simko (9)Lauren Eagle (10) April Rose Avila (10)

WE VS GF 16 S A Relay WE 7/18/2015   2:34.72 F

Abigail Boggs (10) Zoe DeAngelis (9)Madeline Hohl (9) Colleen Finnan (10)

PR v WE 2015 17 S A Relay PR 7/11/2015   2:35.47 F

Keira McKeon (10) Caroline Corbin (10)Olivia Elliott (9) Emma Frith (10)

HG at DB 18 S A Relay HG 7/18/2015   2:39.06 F

Natalie M. Schmidt (10) Alyssa M. Connelly (10)Sara A. Brennan (10) Isabella R. Scarpato (10)

VS at RD 2015 19 S A Relay VS 7/18/2015   2:40.94 F

Emma Baron (9) Christina Beggs (10)Christina Melara (10) Emily Stewart (10)

STvs DF 20 S A Relay ST 7/4/2015   2:41.39 F

Shay Wiley (9) Madeline Whalen (9)Calista Jaensch (10) Jade Wiley (10)

CV vs BF 2015 21 S A Relay CV 7/18/2015   2:41.75 F

Sierra Milone (10) Ava Hawk (10)Kiera McMillan (10) Katie Pierlott (9)

WD at TH 22 S A Relay WD 7/11/2015   2:42.22 F

Brianna Swartz (10) Gabrielle Kramer (9)Claudia Fulton (10) Lilly Davis (9)

GB @ RD 2015 23 S A Relay GB 6/20/2015   2:45.69 F

Ava-Claire Vandergrift (9) Abby Dilorenzo (9)Haley Denick (10) Caroline Kaderabek (9)

HA vs GT 2015 24 S A Relay HA 7/1/2015   2:47.78 F

Emma Graser (9) Lizzie Sommeling (10)Jillian Shapiro (10) Annie Zeigler (10)

WL vs. DF 2015 25 S A Relay WL 7/11/2015   2:48.40 P

Giuliana Puglisi (9) Jillian Seta (10)Madeline Dold (9) Paige Watson (10)

CH AT HA 26 S A Relay CH 7/18/2015   2:49.94 F

Gabrielle Hart (10) Joanna Le (10)Cassidy McGonigle (10) Jasmine Le (9)

DF at WL 2015 27 S A Relay DF 7/11/2015   2:50.38 F

Jenna Babroff (10) Erin Graham (10)Keira Federline (10) Kayla Robinson (9)

RD VS GB 2015 28 S A Relay RD 6/20/2015   2:51.16 F

BF VS GT 2015 29 S A Relay BF 6/20/2015   2:53.21 F

Paige Frankenfield (9) Gabriella Niv (9)Kylie Schimpf (9) Maesie Baker (9)

TC AT WL 30 S A Relay TC 7/4/2015   2:53.72 F

Marissa Vagnoni (10) Corinne Langowski (10)Mia Scotto (9) Amelia Cooper (9)
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GT vs WS 2015 31 S A Relay GT 7/18/2015   2:55.59 F

McChristie Williams (9) Kaitlyn Fallon (10)Ryleigh Cheesman (9) Caroline Kennedy (10)

CR vs RD 2015 Meet 4 of 5 32 S A Relay CR 7/11/2015   3:00.56 F

Liz Lodge (10) Emma Berry (10)Lucy Miller (10) Elizabeth Morgan (10)

KE VS OO - A Meet 33 S A Relay KE 7/11/2015   3:02.89 F

Amilia Keagle (10) Madisyn Bidey (9)Julia Green (10) Mackenzie Schneider (9)

WS VS CV 34 S A Relay WS 7/2/2015   3:13.52 F

Talia Morrison (9) Anna Tobler (9)Grace Wahl (10) Hanna Shein (10)

WB AT RT2 35 S A Relay WB 6/20/2015*   5:55.55 F

Isabella Kirk (7) Natalie Belz (10)Samira Akkari (9) Norah Dolan (10)

RT VS VS 2015 35 S A Relay RT 7/11/2015*   5:55.55 F

Eleni Waldhauser (8) Cate Merkx (10)Isabella Molz (9) Emily Blaskovich (10)

Girls 11-12 200 Free Relay

WG VS PR 2015 1 S A Relay WG 7/18/2015   2:05.73 F

Katharine Skelly (11) Maria Jellig (11)Katelyn Hatch (12) Abby Gramigna (12)

HG at DB 2 S A Relay HG 7/18/2015   2:05.82 F

Lauren Ricci (12) Allison P. Fenska (12)Gabby A. Kaczorowski (11) Gracie Flocco (12)

WO vs SB 2015 3 S A Relay WO 7/18/2015   2:06.62 F

Alexandra Kulinski (12) Lauren Stavros (12)Ashleigh McKenna (12) Gianna Antonelli (12)

GF AT DB 4 S A Relay GF 7/4/2015   2:07.10 F

Avery Fohring (12) Caroline Heino (12)Antonia Gismondi (12) Lindsey Wright (12)

PR v WE 2015 5 S A Relay PR 7/11/2015   2:07.15 F

Carly Schaaf (12) Georgina Wilson (12)Anna Caprarola (12) Julianna Wahl (11)

WE AT PR 6 S A Relay WE 7/11/2015   2:08.49 F

Madeline Bongiorno (12) Jenna Sprigman (11)Audrey Moore (12) Fiona Porter (12)

DB @ WE 7 S A Relay DB 6/20/2015   2:08.57 F

Ashley Martin (12) Callie Reed (12)Tori Yost (12) Cate Zane (12)

ST vs TC 7-18 8 S A Relay ST 7/18/2015   2:10.02 F

Paige Jewell (12) Colleen Blakelock (12)Isabella Roma (11) Kailey Sheehan (11)

GB vs RT 2015 9 S A Relay GB 7/18/2015   2:11.37 F

Abigail Miller (12) Allison Berkoben (12)Abigail Popoff (11) Aubrey Miller (12)

SB at WO 2015 10 S A Relay SB 7/18/2015   2:11.75 F

Olivia Trasser (12) Katerina Poulathas (12)Catie Shawaryn (11) Sophia Sapnas (11)

WC vs ST 11 S A Relay WC 7/11/2015   2:12.45 F

Angela Merch (11) Amanda Cheng (12)Lily Stanwyck (12) Laurel Decker (11)

BR at SB 2015 12 S A Relay BR 7/11/2015   2:14.09 F

Julianna Fazzio (12) Theresa Kierland (11)Aspen Tabar (11) Emily Lynch (11)

ER @ BR 2015 13 S A Relay ER 7/18/2015   2:14.35 F

Gillian Keith (12) Sarah Bromke (12)Lindsay Colflesh (12) Allison Colflesh (12)

GP vs OO 2015 14 S A Relay GP 6/27/2015   2:15.19 F

Sarah Fondacaro (12) Jenna D'Angelo (12)Jill Buffetta (12) Katie Maccarella (12)

OO AT GP 15 S A Relay OO 6/27/2015   2:15.94 F

Hemma Boggi (12) Elliana Tonghini (11)Emily Finnegan (12) Annie Behm (12)

TH vs GP 16 S A Relay TH 6/20/2015   2:16.88 F

Emma Barson (12) Olivia Stoner (12)Sarah Bent (11) Kylie Frykholm (12)

TC AT WL 17 S A Relay TC 7/4/2015   2:18.68 F

Mackenzie OLeary (12) Michele Langowski (12)Kelly Bleistine (11) Mia Lanzilotta (12)

PO vs ER 2015 18 S A Relay PO 6/20/2015   2:18.92 F

Allie Waggoner (12) Rebecca Fry (12)Madeline Neely (11) Kylie Rodi (12)

WW AT WD 2015 19 S A Relay WW 6/27/2015   2:19.21 F

Genevieve Messina (12) Anna Phelps (10)Jenna Angelucci (12) Michaela Salvati (12)

WB AT VS 20 S A Relay WB 7/2/2015   2:19.26 F

Amber Hartzell (12) Fiona McCann (12)Morgan Wait (11) Erin Cavanagh (12)

CB v ER 2015 21 S A Relay CB 7/11/2015   2:19.38 F

Beckett Erdman (12) Taylor Gardner (11)Katie Quarry (11) Sabrina Owens (11)
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HA at CV 2015 22 S A Relay HA 6/27/2015   2:19.85 F

Amanda Marsh (11) Aubrey Demurjian (12)Madison McNiff (11) Megan Franks (11)

WD at TH 23 S A Relay WD 7/11/2015   2:20.30 F

Sabrina Rounds (12) Celeste Lebold (12)Mollie Crumpton (12) Julia Cutler (12)

WL at FH 2015 24 S A Relay WL 7/18/2015   2:22.46 P

Sky Kwak (12) Elena Leahy (12)Gianna Conti (12) Virginia Cunningham (12)

CV vs BF 2015 25 S A Relay CV 7/18/2015   2:22.66 F

Hannah Armstrong (11) Keira Poyatt (11)Margaret Hatfield (12) Alexandra Long (12)

RT VS RD 2015 26 S A Relay RT 7/1/2015   2:22.69 F

Grace Lawson (11) Christina Levins (11)Catherine Azelby (11) Ava Snyder (12)

KE at GP - A Meet 27 S A Relay KE 7/18/2015   2:23.95 F

Julia Wright (12) Maggie Foley (11)Olivia McMullen (12) Gillian Sweeney (12)

DF at WL 2015 28 S A Relay DF 7/11/2015   2:25.00 F

Cate Kleeman (11) Olivia Kusza (12)Alannah Cohen (11) Madison Graham (12)

VS at RD 2015 29 S A Relay VS 7/18/2015   2:26.31 F

Morgan Nowell (11) Madison Wilkins (12)Bridget McCourt (12) Madeline Seybold (12)

GT at BF 2015 30 S A Relay GT 6/20/2015   2:27.13 F

Leigha Sepers (12) Annakela Modri (11)Greenlee Shinn (11) Courtney Blacksten (12)

BF VS GT 2015 31 S A Relay BF 6/20/2015   2:32.56 F

Isabelle Marquardt (11) Carli Dolchanczyk (11)Lauren Krafcik (11) Caroline Perry (11)

RD VS VO 2015 32 S A Relay RD 7/18/2015   2:37.84 F

Julia Stricker (12) Carly Cristella (12)Emma Clarke (12) Riley Starke (11)

WS VS CV 33 S A Relay WS 7/2/2015   2:43.06 F

Alexandra Guilfoyle (11) Emma Haley (11)Jenna Cooney (12) Sophia Demitrio (12)

FH AT TC 2015 34 S A Relay FH -NJ 7/11/2015   2:43.22 F

Lydia Chen (11) Vrinda Vinod (12)Angelina Witting (11) Claire Wang (12)

CH AT HA 35 S A Relay CH 7/18/2015   2:55.37 F

Chloe Fritsche (12) Scout Lincoln (11)Elizabeth Wakefield (10) Keva Singhal (12)

CR at GB 2015 Meet 3 of 5 36 S A Relay CR 7/1/2015   5:55.55 F

Katy Horner (10) Mia Ottaviano (12)Adriana Sanclemente (12) Molly Lodge (12)

Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay

PR v DB 2015 1 S A Relay PR 6/27/2015   2:18.67 F

Jade Eldred (11) Julianna Wahl (11)Carly Schaaf (12) Georgina Wilson (12)

WG VS PR 2015 2 S A Relay WG 7/18/2015   2:20.56 F

Katharine Skelly (11) Maria Jellig (11)Abby Gramigna (12) Katelyn Hatch (12)

HG vs PR 3 S A Relay HG 7/2/2015   2:22.65 F

Allison P. Fenska (12) Gracie Flocco (12)Emily M. Parkinson (12) Lauren Ricci (12)

WO vs BR 2015 4 S A Relay WO 6/20/2015   2:22.87 F

Alexandra Kulinski (12) Lauren Stavros (12)Megan Zeiler (11) Gianna Antonelli (12)

GF AT DB 5 S A Relay GF 7/4/2015   2:23.03 F

Avery Fohring (12) Lindsey Wright (12)Caroline Heino (12) Antonia Gismondi (12)

DB vs HG 6 S A Relay DB 7/18/2015   2:23.06 F

Tori Yost (12) Cate Zane (12)Ashley Martin (12) Callie Reed (12)

OO AT KE O 7 S A Relay OO 7/11/2015   2:27.46 F

Annie Behm (12) Annie Dollarton (12)Hemma Boggi (12) Elliana Tonghini (11)

WE AT PR 8 S A Relay WE 7/11/2015   2:28.22 F

Madeline Bongiorno (12) Jenna Sprigman (11)Fiona Porter (12) Audrey Moore (12)

SB at WO 2015 9 S A Relay SB 7/18/2015   2:29.81 F

Olivia Trasser (12) Katerina Poulathas (12)Catie Shawaryn (11) Sophia Sapnas (11)

GB vs RT 2015 10 S A Relay GB 7/18/2015   2:29.86 F

Allison Berkoben (12) Abigail Popoff (11)Aubrey Miller (12) Abigail Miller (12)

ST vs TC 7-18 11 S A Relay ST 7/18/2015   2:31.53 F

Kailey Sheehan (11) Isabella Roma (11)Paige Jewell (12) Colleen Blakelock (12)

CB v ER 2015 12 S A Relay CB 7/11/2015   2:32.24 F

Beckett Erdman (12) Sabrina Owens (11)Karoline Griffis (11) Taylor Gardner (11)
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BR at SB 2015 13 S A Relay BR 7/11/2015   2:32.37 F

Emily Lynch (11) Aspen Tabar (11)Julianna Fazzio (12) Theresa Kierland (11)

TC At ST 14 S A Relay TC 7/18/2015   2:32.87 F

Mia Lanzilotta (12) Mackenzie OLeary (12)Michele Langowski (12) Kelly Bleistine (11)

GP vs OO 2015 15 S A Relay GP 6/27/2015   2:33.29 F

Jenna D'Angelo (12) Jill Buffetta (12)Sarah Fondacaro (12) Katie Maccarella (12)

ER vs SB 2015 16 S A Relay ER 7/2/2015   2:33.55 F

Grace Zappetti (11) Lindsay Colflesh (12)Allison Colflesh (12) Gillian Keith (12)

RT AT GB 2105 17 S A Relay RT 7/18/2015   2:33.96 F

Catherine Azelby (11) Ava Snyder (12)Christina Levins (11) Grace Lawson (11)

TH vs GP 18 S A Relay TH 6/20/2015   2:35.13 F

Kylie Frykholm (12) Olivia Stoner (12)Emma Barson (12) Sarah Bent (11)

WC at DF 19 S A Relay WC 7/18/2015   2:35.56 F

Lily Stanwyck (12) Laurel Decker (11)Rachel Singer (11) Angela Merch (11)

WB VS GB 20 S A Relay WB 7/11/2015   2:35.75 F

Erin Cavanagh (12) Fiona McCann (12)Mary Kate O'Callaghan (12) Morgan Wait (11)

HA vs BF 2015 21 S A Relay HA 7/11/2015   2:37.90 F

Aubrey Demurjian (12) Amanda Marsh (11)Megan Franks (11) Madison McNiff (11)

PO at WO 2015 22 S A Relay PO 7/11/2015   2:39.00 F

Madeline Neely (11) Kylie Rodi (12)Allie Waggoner (12) Rebecca Fry (12)

WD vs GP 23 S A Relay WD 7/4/2015   2:41.06 F

Celeste Lebold (12) Mollie Crumpton (12)Sabrina Rounds (12) Julia Cutler (12)

KE at GP - A Meet 24 S A Relay KE 7/18/2015   2:44.53 F

Abigail Dubitsky (12) Gillian Sweeney (12)Maggie Foley (11) Julia Wright (12)

VS at RD 2015 25 S A Relay VS 7/18/2015   2:47.31 F

Bridget McCourt (12) Jenna Casella (11)Madeline Seybold (12) Madison Wilkins (12)

WL vs. DF 2015 26 S A Relay WL 7/11/2015   2:48.34 P

Virginia Cunningham (12) Gianna Conti (12)Julia Coen (11) Elena Leahy (12)

CV vs BF 2015 27 S A Relay CV 7/18/2015   2:49.94 F

Alexandra Long (12) Keira Poyatt (11)Hannah Armstrong (11) Margaret Hatfield (12)

WW AT OO 2015 28 S A Relay WW 6/20/2015   2:50.23 F

Jenna Angelucci (12) Genevieve Messina (12)Michaela Salvati (12) Ericka Soles (12)

DF at FH 2015 29 S A Relay DF 6/27/2015   2:53.25 F

Olivia Kusza (12) Cate Kleeman (11)Alannah Cohen (11) Madison Graham (12)

GT at CV  2015 30 S A Relay GT 7/11/2015   2:53.66 F

Leigha Sepers (12) Courtney Blacksten (12)Annakela Modri (11) Sarah Smith (12)

BF VS GT 2015 31 S A Relay BF 6/20/2015   2:54.84 F

Lauren Krafcik (11) Caroline Perry (11)Carli Dolchanczyk (11) Isabelle Marquardt (11)

FH VS WL 2015 32 S A Relay FH -NJ 7/18/2015   2:56.53 F

Lydia Chen (11) Claire Wang (12)Vrinda Vinod (12) Angelina Witting (11)

RD VS VO 2015 33 S A Relay RD 7/18/2015   2:57.27 F

Riley Starke (11) Carly Cristella (12)Julia Stricker (12) Emma Clarke (12)

WS VS CV 34 S A Relay WS 7/2/2015   3:05.21 F

Jenna Cooney (12) Emma Haley (11)Alexandra Guilfoyle (11) Sophia Demitrio (12)

CH AT HA 35 S A Relay CH 7/18/2015   3:23.90 F

Chloe Fritsche (12) Keva Singhal (12)Scout Lincoln (11) Elizabeth Zimmer (7)

CR at GB 2015 Meet 3 of 5 36 S A Relay CR 7/1/2015   5:55.55 F

Molly Lodge (12) Mia Ottaviano (12)Adriana Sanclemente (12) Katy Horner (10)

Girls 13-14 200 Free Relay

HG at DB 1 S C Relay HG 7/18/2015     55.55 REC F

Lauren Pickul (13) Charlotte Gottilla (11)Sydney E. Kaiser (12) Evie Davis (11)

FH VS WL 2015 2 S A Relay FH -NJ 7/18/2015   1:58.46 F

Mary Gray (13) Nicolette Warrington (14)Erin Quay (14) Mackenzie O'Connor (14)

WE AT PR 3 S A Relay WE 7/11/2015   1:59.25 F

Emma Boggs (13) Mary Kopchick (13)Emily Jones (14) Kelsey McNamara (14)
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PR v WE 2015 4 S A Relay PR 7/11/2015   1:59.31 F

Grace Kenville (14) Katy Storti (14)Olivia Coffey (14) Abby Wilson (14)

SB at WO 2015 5 S A Relay SB 7/18/2015   1:59.53 F

Annabel Gorman (14) Julia Darmo (14)Annie Wixted (14) Holly Robinson (13)

GF AT HG 6 S A Relay GF 7/11/2015   2:00.53 F

Grace Armano (14) Sarah Schollenberger (13)Lauren Baines (14) Kyra Schwerzler (14)

WG VS PR 2015 7 S A Relay WG 7/18/2015   2:01.13 F

Regan McDonnell (14) Margaret Schwab (14)Grace Pasco (14) Ava Berzanski (13)

WB VS CR 8 S A Relay WB 7/18/2015   2:02.53 F

Maura McGowan (13) Sara Brynn McAuley (14)Nicole Clark (14) Elizabeth Warren (14)

WW VS GP 2015 9 S A Relay WW 7/10/2015   2:04.64 F

Abbey Miskewicz (14) Abigail Phelps (13)Enya Weeast (13) Emily Wisniewski (13)

GP at TH 2015 10 S A Relay GP 6/20/2015   2:04.81 F

Maria McMahon (13) Molly Kern (13)Sydney Talorico (14) Jordan D'Angelo (14)

CH VS WS 11 S A Relay CH 7/11/2015   2:05.07 F

Rachel Rouff (13) Delaney McGlade (13)Isabel Andino (13) Ciera McGlade (14)

DB vs GF 12 S A Relay DB 7/2/2015*   2:06.09 F

Shannon Feeley (14) Laura Strachan (14)Lindsey Monaco (14) Nicole Trent (14)

PO at WO 2015 12 S A Relay PO 7/11/2015*   2:06.09 F

Erin Barrett (13) Marisa Reed (13)Mikaela Fry (14) Maggie Caputo (14)

WL at WC 2015 14 S A Relay WL 6/20/2015   2:06.26 P

Sarah Pierce (14) Lily Smith (14)Carly Griffin (13) Grace Yoon (13)

RT VS WB 2015 15 S A Relay RT 6/20/2015   2:06.71 F

Lauren Hynoski (13) Gabriella Urban (13)Emma Snyder (14) Sarah Batastini (14)

KE at WW - A Meet 16 S A Relay KE 7/1/2015   2:07.23 F

Olivia Hafner (13) Kelsey Clauss (14)Madeline Sweeney (14) Gillian Peters (13)

TH at KE 17 S A Relay TH 6/27/2015   2:08.12 F

Brenanne Axelson (13) Lauren Owens (13)Erin Angstadt (14) Amelia Coty (14)

ER @ CB 2015 18 S A Relay ER 7/11/2015   2:10.31 F

Kristina Curley (14) Chloe Lin (14)Megan Maynes (14) Grace Figlioli (14)

WC at TC 19 S A Relay WC 6/27/2015   2:10.38 F

Karolyn Merch (13) Maddy Kagan (13)Min Stanwyck (14) Brianna Disanti (13)

BR vs ER 2015 20 S A Relay BR 7/18/2015   2:11.25 F

Kyra Borodin (13) Liv Dougherty (14)Marissa Miraglia (14) Madison Ridge (14)

VS at RD 2015 21 S A Relay VS 7/18/2015   2:12.40 F

Samantha Baron (13) Hailey Miller (14)Reeya Vasisht (13) Sophia Sinibaldi (13)

CV vs GT 2015 22 S A Relay CV 7/11/2015   2:13.28 F

Kaya Strother (13) Isabella Blanchard (13)Niki Horiates (13) Maggie McMillan (14)

ST vs TC 7-18 23 S A Relay ST 7/18/2015   2:14.43 F

Samantha Gogolin (14) Brittany Dieterle (14)Jessie Klenk (14) Emily Kane (13)

CB v ER 2015 24 S A Relay CB 7/11/2015   2:15.09 F

Macey Baran (13) Mollie Ward (14)Meghan McGlinn (14) Skylar Mo (13)

BF AT CV 2015 25 S A Relay BF 7/18/2015   2:16.15 F

Marissa Santola (13) Ali Mandelbaum (13)Sophia Gawronski (13) Jillian Henshaw (14)

TC VS FH 26 S A Relay TC 7/11/2015   2:16.78 F

Brooke Langowski (14) Ryan Pangretic (14)Kaitlyn Mesisca (13) Kate Bleistine (14)

RD VS VO 2015 27 S A Relay RD 7/18/2015   2:17.06 F

Brooke Richards (13) MaryRose Shanahan (14)Caitlin Locke (13) Rhiane Howley (13)

CR vs RD 2015 Meet 4 of 5 28 S A Relay CR 7/11/2015   2:18.90 F

Sarah Gunther (13) Emma Gunther (14)hannah Carter (13) Bella Warner (13)

GB @ RD 2015 29 S A Relay GB 6/20/2015   2:20.09 F

Ava Hill (13) Kim Liqouri (13)Mary Ellen Hallion (14) Sarah Mee (14)

GT at BF 2015 30 S A Relay GT 6/20/2015   2:20.58 F

Alex Hitchner (13) Jenna Schoppe (13)Sarah Blacksten (14) Melissa Lowry (13)

WO vs BR 2015 31 S A Relay WO 6/20/2015   2:21.19 F

Gabriella Buck (13) Hailey Jackson (13)Kenzi Eldabh (14) Emily Kotch (13)
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WS VS CV 32 S A Relay WS 7/2/2015   2:21.63 F

Lindsay Kuss (14) Allison Tobler (13)Kayley Andrews (14) Alicia Brogan (13)

DF vs WC 2015 33 S A Relay DF 7/18/2015   2:22.14 F

Lindsay Kleeman (13) Allison Graham (13)Claire Boylan (13) Jackie Cotter (13)

OO VS WW 34 S A Relay OO 6/20/2015   2:28.80 F

Alana Gould (14) Julia Langmuir (14)Madison Nilsen (13) Hayley Morris (13)

HA vs CH 2015 35 S A Relay HA 7/18/2015*   5:55.55 F

Lauren Kahn (12) Riley Gallagher (13)Isabel Slimm (12) Madeline Ford (13)

WD vs GP 35 S A Relay WD 7/4/2015*   5:55.55 F

Abby Mogil (14) Zoe Welsch (12)Shaina Kramer (13) Alexa Budman (13)

Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay

FH AT WC 2015 1 S A Relay FH -NJ 7/2/2015   2:11.43 F

Mackenzie O'Connor (14) Claire McFadden (14)Nicolette Warrington (14) Mary Gray (13)

PR v WE 2015 2 S A Relay PR 7/11/2015   2:11.70 F

Abby Wilson (14) Olivia Coffey (14)Isabella Begley (14) Katy Storti (14)

WE AT PR 3 S A Relay WE 7/11/2015   2:12.53 F

Emma Boggs (13) Emily Jones (14)Mary Kopchick (13) Kelsey McNamara (14)

SB at WO 2015 4 S A Relay SB 7/18/2015   2:12.81 F

Janey Galski (14) Annabel Gorman (14)Annie Wixted (14) Holly Robinson (13)

WG AT WE 2015 5 S A Relay WG 7/2/2015   2:16.36 F

Margaret Schwab (14) Grace Pasco (14)Regan McDonnell (14) Ava Berzanski (13)

GF AT DB 6 S A Relay GF 7/4/2015   2:17.84 F

Alexis Hill (13) Sarah Schollenberger (13)Lauren Baines (14) Kyra Schwerzler (14)

WL at FH 2015 7 S A Relay WL 7/18/2015   2:18.19 P

Lily Smith (14) Carly Griffin (13)Grace Yoon (13) Sarah Pierce (14)

DB @ PR 8 S A Relay DB 6/27/2015   2:18.66 F

Julianna Gligor (14) Lindsey Monaco (14)Shannon Feeley (14) Nicole Trent (14)

CH VS WS 9 S A Relay CH 7/11/2015   2:19.13 F

Rachel Rouff (13) Ciera McGlade (14)Isabel Andino (13) Delaney McGlade (13)

WW VS KE 2015 10 S A Relay WW 7/1/2015   2:19.53 F

Emily Wisniewski (13) Abbey Miskewicz (14)Kendra Zaleski (13) Abigail Phelps (13)

PO at WO 2015 11 S A Relay PO 7/11/2015   2:20.55 F

Mikaela Fry (14) Erin Barrett (13)Marisa Reed (13) Maggie Caputo (14)

GP vs KE 2015 12 S A Relay GP 7/18/2015   2:21.50 F

Jordan D'Angelo (14) Molly Kern (13)Sydney Talorico (14) Maria McMahon (13)

HG vs Wenonah 2015 13 S A Relay HG 6/27/2015   2:22.27 F

Lindsey Cicalese (14) Margot A. Kaczorowski (13)Katharine Soanes (14) Madeleine Ricci (14)

ER vs SB 2015 14 S A Relay ER 7/2/2015   2:22.34 F

Grace Figlioli (14) Kristina Curley (14)Chloe Lin (14) Megan Maynes (14)

KE at WW - A Meet 15 S A Relay KE 7/1/2015   2:23.27 F

Kelsey Clauss (14) Madeline Sweeney (14)Gillian Peters (13) Olivia Hafner (13)

RT VS VS 2015 16 S A Relay RT 7/11/2015  2:24.77 F

Emma Snyder (14) Lauren Hynoski (13)Sarah Batastini (14) Gabriella Urban (13)

TH at KE 17 S A Relay TH 6/27/2015   2:24.83 F

Lauren Owens (13) Brenanne Axelson (13)Amelia Coty (14) Erin Angstadt (14)

WC at TC 18 S A Relay WC 6/27/2015   2:24.88 F

Min Stanwyck (14) Karolyn Merch (13)Brianna Disanti (13) Maddy Kagan (13)

WB VS GB 19 S A Relay WB 7/11/2015   2:26.92 F

Maura McGowan (13) Nicole Clark (14)Sara Brynn McAuley (14) Elizabeth Warren (14)

ST @ WC 20 S A Relay ST 7/11/2015   2:27.32 F

Samantha Gogolin (14) Chiara Roma (13)Brittany Dieterle (14) Emily Kane (13)

CB v ER 2015 21 S A Relay CB 7/11/2015   2:27.78 F

Skylar Mo (13) Meghan McGlinn (14)Mollie Ward (14) Macey Baran (13)

BR vs ER 2015 22 S A Relay BR 7/18/2015   2:28.03 F

Mackenzee Ballard (14) Madison Ridge (14)Sarah Brennan (13) Kyra Borodin (13)
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TC At ST 23 S A Relay TC 7/18/2015   2:31.44 F

Brooke Langowski (14) Larissa Hatzold (14)Kaitlyn Mesisca (13) Kate Bleistine (14)

CV vs GT 2015 24 S A Relay CV 7/11/2015   2:32.59 F

Kaya Strother (13) Maggie McMillan (14)Isabella Blanchard (13) Niki Horiates (13)

VS at RD 2015 25 S A Relay VS 7/18/2015   2:33.00 F

Samantha Baron (13) Sophia Sinibaldi (13)Lauren Joyce (14) Hailey Miller (14)

GB vs CR 2015 26 S A Relay GB 7/1/2015   2:36.75 F

Sarah Mee (14) Mary Ellen Hallion (14)Ava Hill (13) Allison Cook (13)

CR vs RD 2015 Meet 4 of 5 27 S A Relay CR 7/11/2015   2:37.96 F

hannah Carter (13) Bella Warner (13)Emma Gunther (14) Sarah Gunther (13)

DF at ST 2015 28 S A Relay DF 7/2/2015   2:38.81 F

Allison Graham (13) Lindsay Kleeman (13)Jackie Cotter (13) Claire Boylan (13)

RD AT CR 2015 29 S A Relay RD 7/11/2015   2:39.56 F

Rhiane Howley (13) Brooke Richards (13)MaryRose Shanahan (14) Erin Starke (13)

BF AT HA 2015 30 S A Relay BF 7/11/2015   2:41.87 F

Katie Brennan (13) Sophia Gawronski (13)Jillian Henshaw (14) Ali Mandelbaum (13)

WS VS CV 31 S A Relay WS 7/2/2015   2:41.89 F

Lindsay Kuss (14) Alicia Brogan (13)Allison Tobler (13) Amelia Alminde (13)

OO VS WW 32 S A Relay OO 6/20/2015   2:42.77 F

Hayley Morris (13) Alana Gould (14)Julia Langmuir (14) Madison Nilsen (13)

GT vs CH 2015 33 S A Relay GT 6/27/2015   2:45.18 F

Melissa Lowry (13) Jenna Schoppe (13)Sarah Blacksten (14) Alex Hitchner (13)

WO vs SB 2015 34 S A Relay WO 7/18/2015   3:02.94 F

Hailey Jackson (13) Christina Mowad (13)Emily Kotch (13) Kenzi Eldabh (14)

WD vs GP 35 S A Relay WD 7/4/2015*   5:55.55 F

Alexa Budman (13) Emily Ramirez (11)Zoe Welsch (12) Shaina Kramer (13)

HA vs GT 2015 35 S A Relay HA 7/1/2015*   5:55.55 F

Kylie Preihs (13) Madeline Ford (13)Riley Gallagher (13) Isabel Slimm (12)

Girls 15-18 200 Free Relay

WE AT PR 1 S A Relay WE 7/11/2015   1:55.32 F

Sydney Jaramillo (16) Olivia Cann (17)Emily LaBenski (17) Miranda Coughlan (18)

BR at SB 2015 2 S A Relay BR 7/11/2015   1:55.65 F

Lindsey Doring (18) Emily Bayes (16)Kaitlyn Weatherby (16) Marissa Moskalow (18)

WW vs TH 2015 3 S A Relay WW 7/18/2015   1:55.76 F

Stephanie Walker (18) Nicole H. Shek (16)Gabriella Salvati (15) Andrea Fong (15)

DB vs GF 4 S A Relay DB 7/2/2015   1:56.06 F

Renee Russo (18) Melissa Manuelli (17)Tess Ruona (16) Julianna Foss (18)

HG at DB 5 S A Relay HG 7/18/2015   1:56.15 F

Elise Connelly (16) Emily A. Acito (17)Abigail R. Miller (16) Sophie Fontaine (17)

GF AT WE 6 S A Relay GF 7/18/2015   1:56.27 F

Abigail Brous (17) Lucienne Nowak (16)Marissa Heino (15) MacKenna Angert (18)

PR @ HG 2015 7 S A Relay PR 7/2/2015   1:56.95 F

Lily Black (15) Eliza Pluckhorn (15)Sloane Haines (17) Carter Orth (18)

FH VS WL 2015 8 S A Relay FH -NJ 7/18/2015   1:58.62 F

Alexandria Dayton (16) Nicki Meskin (16)Carolyn Wang (15) Carrie Baeckstrom (16)

WO vs CB 2015 9 S A Relay WO 7/1/2015   1:59.03 F

Breanna Gleason (16) Audrey Fanning (15)Nikki Broome (16) Jamie Bowne (16)

OO AT GP 10 S A Relay OO 6/27/2015   1:59.32 F

Megan Miller (16) Gabriella Timuscuk (18)Ally Mora (16) Kayla Gagnon (16)

WB VS RD 11 S A Relay WB 6/27/2015   1:59.85 F

Breann Cavanagh (18) Laura Fagan (18)Lauren Cavanagh (16) Ann Foley (16)

PO vs BR 2015 12 S A Relay PO 7/2/2015   2:00.02 F

Allison Gozdan (15) Molly Davis (15)Lauren Belecanech (17) Mary Kate Davis (18)

WG AT GF 2015 13 S A Relay WG 6/27/2015   2:00.25 F

Abby Czerniecki (18) Elizabeth Kolaski (16)Sophia Kurtz (16) Abbey Neveling (16)
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KE VS TH - A Meet 14 S A Relay KE 6/27/2015   2:00.66 F

Jillian Donnelly (15) Mary Kate Hatch (16)Blair Brown (15) Emily Quinn (18)

WD at OO 15 S A Relay WD 7/18/2015   2:00.91 F

Michelle DiVito (17) Mackenzie Ropka (18)Mary Kathryn Patti (15) Gwen Kramer (16)

GP vs KE 2015 16 S A Relay GP 7/18/2015   2:01.06 F

Ilyssa Liberto (16) Devon D'Andrea (15)Lauren Emerson (17) Camryn McHugh (15)

DF vs WC 2015 17 S A Relay DF 7/18/2015   2:01.91 F

Alexandria Bromley (17) Kendall Bromley (16)Alyssa Walter (16) Katie Cotter (15)

SB at WO 2015 18 S A Relay SB 7/18/2015   2:02.06 F

Lauren Kohart (18) Danielle Scola (16)Kaitlyn Levinson (15) Madeline Raue (16)

RD AT RT 2015 19 S A Relay RD 7/1/2015   2:02.97 F

Jessica Aguanno (15) Jessica Starke (17)Samantha Wargny (15) Jill Bujanowski (17)

RT VS RD 2015 20 S A Relay RT 7/1/2015   2:03.31 F

Rachel McKinnon (16) Kristen Hynoski (17)Marina Urban (17) Courtney Levins (17)

ER vs PO 2015 21 S A Relay ER 6/20/2015   2:03.32 F

Caroline Conte (15) Anna Mecca (15)Gina Mecca (15) Tory Yost (16)

TC AT WL 22 S A Relay TC 7/4/2015   2:03.34 F

Quinn Reynolds (18) Emily Sparacio (15)Kelly Mesisca (15) Brianna Hatzold (16)

CB vs WO 2015 23 S A Relay CB 7/4/2015   2:04.65 F

Julia Wilson (16) Maddie King (18)Anna Watts (16) Madison Franke (16)

GB vs RT 2015 24 S A Relay GB 7/18/2015   2:05.37 F

Christina Vick (18) Jessica Rodgers (15)Jaclyn Greening (17) Karyn Chew (17)

CH AT HA 25 S A Relay CH 7/18/2015   2:05.40 F

Vanessa Earley (16) Isabela Metz (15)Ciera McGlade (14) Kiera Shusted (17)

BF AT CV 2015 26 S A Relay BF 7/18/2015   2:06.25 F

Danielle Di Cicco (18) Abby Walters (17)Lauren Kasprowicz (17) Shannon E. Flynn (18)

WL vs. ST 2015 27 S A Relay WL 6/27/2015   2:06.37 P

Emily Lund (16) Alexandra McCormack (15)Sydni Simmons (15) Isabelle Roncace (18)

TH at OO 28 S A Relay TH 7/1/2015   2:07.17 F

Abigail Bentley (16) Caroline Taffet (18)Victoria Coty (18) Zoe Brandenburg (18)

VS at RD 2015 29 S A Relay VS 7/18/2015   2:09.12 F

Gabrielle Mariano (15) Emma Wilson (18)Katie Ramdial (15) Christina Janesky (16)

GT at  HA  2015 30 S A Relay GT 7/1/2015   2:10.37 F

Casey Burke (18) Allison Lowry (15)Reilly Weber (15) Alexis Pastirko (15)

CR vs VS 2015 Meet 1 of 5 31 S A Relay CR 6/20/2015   2:10.78 F

Eillee Sierra (16) Abby Turpin (16)Hannah Lindstrom (15) Hillary Hathaway (17)

WC at DF 32 S A Relay WC 7/18/2015   2:11.95 F

Katie Doyle (16) Rebecca Berg (15)Alyssa Disanti (18) Lauren Kerner (16)

CV vs GT 2015 33 S A Relay CV 7/11/2015   2:12.51 F

Melissa Layman (15) Olivia Brown (15)Nicole Kahan (16) Emily Bowen (17)

ST vs TC 7-18 34 S A Relay ST 7/18/2015   2:12.56 F

Lani Gorczynski (17) Emily Blakelock (15)Kelsey Vespe (15) Sierra Cohen (17)

HA vs GT 2015 35 S A Relay HA 7/1/2015   2:13.61 F

Erin Dewechter (17) Kelsea Kenniff (17)Sophia Sommeling (16) Megan Sweeney (17)

WS VS CV 36 S B Relay WS 7/2/2015   5:55.55 F

Julia Tobler (15) Victoria Haigh (13)Haley Barnabei (13) Olivia Haley (14)

Girls 15-18 200 Medley Relay

DB vs HG 1 S A Relay DB 7/18/2015   2:07.01 F

Julianna Foss (18) Melissa Manuelli (17)Renee Russo (18) Gabriella Gligor (17)

WE VS GF 2 S A Relay WE 7/18/2015   2:08.09 F

Olivia Cann (17) Sydney Jaramillo (16)Emily LaBenski (17) Miranda Coughlan (18)

GF AT DB 3 S A Relay GF 7/4/2015   2:09.03 F

Marissa Heino (15) Trisha Baud (16)Lucienne Nowak (16) MacKenna Angert (18)

PR v WE 2015 4 S A Relay PR 7/11/2015   2:09.37 F

Amanda Begley (18) Carter Orth (18)Paige Greer (16) Eliza Pluckhorn (15)
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WG AT WE 2015 5 S A Relay WG 7/2/2015   2:10.66 F

Elizabeth Kolaski (16) Sophia Kurtz (16)Abby Czerniecki (18) Abbey Neveling (16)

BR at PO 2015 6 S A Relay BR 7/2/2015   2:10.67 F

Gabrielle Moskalow (16) Emily Bayes (16)Marissa Moskalow (18) Lindsey Doring (18)

WO vs BR 2015 7 S A Relay WO 6/20/2015   2:11.06 F

Nikki Broome (16) Jamie Bowne (16)Audrey Fanning (15) Morgan Sage (17)

WW VS KE 2015 8 S A Relay WW 7/1/2015   2:11.78 F

Nicole H. Shek (16) Olivia Frassetto (17)Faith Bonett (15) Andrea Fong (15)

HG vs Wenonah 2015 9 S A Relay HG 6/27/2015   2:12.82 F

Sophie Fontaine (17) Emily A. Acito (17)Hannah M. Costello (17) Abigail R. Miller (16)

OO AT GP 10 S A Relay OO 6/27/2015   2:12.95 F

Carissa Campbell (15) Kayla Gagnon (16)Gabriella Timuscuk (18) Megan Miller (16)

FH AT WC 2015 11 S A Relay FH -NJ 7/2/2015   2:13.09 F

Nicki Meskin (16) Carrie Baeckstrom (16)Stephanie Walton (18) Alexandria Dayton (16)

PO vs BR 2015 12 S A Relay PO 7/2/2015   2:13.20 F

Allison Gozdan (15) Molly Davis (15)Lauren Belecanech (17) Mary Kate Davis (18)

TC AT WL 13 S A Relay TC 7/4/2015   2:13.69 F

Quinn Reynolds (18) Kelly Mesisca (15)Emily Sparacio (15) Brianna Hatzold (16)

ER vs SB 2015 14 S A Relay ER 7/2/2015   2:14.22 F

Marybeth Coyne (17) Caroline Conte (15)Anna Mecca (15) Tory Yost (16)

KE at WW - A Meet 15 S A Relay KE 7/1/2015   2:14.44 F

Blair Brown (15) Mary Kate Hatch (16)Jillian Donnelly (15) Emily Quinn (18)

WB VS CR 16 S A Relay WB 7/18/2015   2:15.08 F

Laura Fagan (18) Breann Cavanagh (18)Lauren Cavanagh (16) Ann Foley (16)

GP vs KE 2015 17 S A Relay GP 7/18/2015   2:17.25 F

Lauren Emerson (17) Camryn McHugh (15)Ilyssa Liberto (16) Devon D'Andrea (15)

DF at ST 2015 18 S A Relay DF 7/2/2015   2:17.72 F

Alexandria Bromley (17) Katie Cotter (15)Kendall Bromley (16) Alyssa Walter (16)

WD vs WW 19 S A Relay WD 6/27/2015   2:18.29 F

Catherine Suarez (15) Mackenzie Ropka (18)Michelle DiVito (17) Mary Kathryn Patti (15)

RT VS RD 2015 20 S A Relay RT 7/1/2015   2:18.32 F

Kristen Hynoski (17) Marina Urban (17)Courtney Levins (17) Rachel McKinnon (16)

SB vs PO 2015 21 S A Relay SB 6/27/2015   2:18.51 F

Catherine Wilson (16) Madeline Raue (16)Danielle Scola (16) Lauren Kohart (18)

GB vs CR 2015 22 S A Relay GB 7/1/2015   2:18.60 F

Christina Vick (18) Jessica Rodgers (15)Jaclyn Greening (17) Emma Smith (16)

RD VS GB 2015 23 S A Relay RD 6/20/2015   2:18.91 F

Samantha Wargny (15) Jessica Aguanno (15)Jill Bujanowski (17) Jessica Starke (17)

WL at FH 2015 24 S A Relay WL 7/18/2015   2:21.13 P

Sydni Simmons (15) Emily Lund (16)Alexandra McCormack (15) Isabelle Roncace (18)

CB v ER 2015 25 S A Relay CB 7/11/2015   2:22.91 F

Maddie King (18) Julia Wilson (16)Kendall Griffis (15) Madison Franke (16)

VS at RD 2015 26 S A Relay VS 7/18/2015   2:23.71 F

Isabelle Tereshko (16) Christina Janesky (16)Gabrielle Mariano (15) Emma Wilson (18)

TH at KE 27 S A Relay TH 6/27/2015   2:23.81 F

Victoria Coty (18) Grace Borchers (15)Tess Quinn (16) Caroline Taffet (18)

CR vs VS 2015 Meet 1 of 5 28 S A Relay CR 6/20/2015   2:24.29 F

Eillee Sierra (16) Abby Turpin (16)Hillary Hathaway (17) Hannah Lindstrom (15)

WC at DF 29 S A Relay WC 7/18/2015   2:24.90 F

Alyssa Disanti (18) Lauren Kerner (16)Rebecca Berg (15) Katie Doyle (16)

BF VS CH 2015 30 S A Relay BF 7/1/2015   2:25.44 F

Caitlin Flynn (15) Danielle Di Cicco (18)Lauren Kasprowicz (17) Shannon E. Flynn (18)

CH VS WS 31 S A Relay CH 7/11/2015   2:26.06 F

Elyssa Aronson (15) Isabela Metz (15)Vanessa Earley (16) Kiera Shusted (17)

CV vs GT 2015 32 S A Relay CV 7/11/2015   2:27.41 F

Melissa Layman (15) Emily Bowen (17)Nicole Kahan (16) Olivia Brown (15)
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GT at CV  2015 33 S A Relay GT 7/11/2015   2:27.78 F

Alexis Pastirko (15) Casey Burke (18)Madison Weber (18) Allison Lowry (15)

HA vs GT 2015 34 S A Relay HA 7/1/2015   2:28.66 F

Erin Dewechter (17) Megan Sweeney (17)Kelsea Kenniff (17) Sophia Sommeling (16)

ST @ WC 35 S A Relay ST 7/11/2015   2:31.82 F

Lani Gorczynski (17) Kelsey Vespe (15)Julia Charlton (16) Emily Blakelock (15)

WS AT CH 36 S B Relay WS 7/11/2015  3:26.97 F

Julia Tobler (15) Haley Barnabei (13)Abrianna Leva (13) Victoria Haigh (13)


